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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA EVO
CLASSIFICAGAO
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:39:31

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
21/12/2023 13:30 .

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO
13:44:17.358 1 30.516 56.902 29.302 1:56.720
13:46:13.549 2 30.537 56.640 29.014 1:56.191
13:48:09.584 3 30.359 56.502 29.174 1:56.035
13:50:05.526 4 30.345 56.454 29.143
13:52:13.218 p5 30.409 56.543 2:07.692
13:55:47.594 p6 1:06.789 3:34.376
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA
13:43:56.990 1 31.691 57.959 29.966 1:59.616
13:45:56.578 2 31.037 58.545 30.006 1:59.588
13:47:54.979 3 30.986 57.656 29.759 1:58.401
13:49:52.897 4 30.786 57.196 29.936 1:57.918
13:51:50.736 5 30.898 57.128 29.813 1:57.839
13:53:48.457 6 30.877 56.950 29.894
13:55:46.650 7 30.837 57.501 29.855 1:58.193
(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA
13:43:49.094 1 31.740 58.054 30.399 2:00.193
13:45:49.139 2 31.516 58.450 30.079 2:00.045
13:47:55.686 3 33.003 1:03.626 29.918 2:06.547
13:49:54.255 4 31.128 57.572 29.869 1:58.569
13:51:52.738 5 30.908 57.582 29.993 1:58.483
13:53:51.268 6 31.050 57.497 29.983 1:58.530
13:55:49.616 7 31.162 57.264 29.922
(2) PEDRO SCHERNER
13:43:50.084 1 31.382 58.037 30.119 1:59.538
13:45:49.587 2 30.959 58.620 29.924 1:59.503
13:47:48.370 3 31.450 57.480 29.853 1:58.783
13:49:46.887 4 31.020 57.507 29.990
13:52:06.995 p5 32.767 1:02.152 2:20.108
(84) E.JASPONDE/H.NOGUEIRA
13:44:21.021 1 31.482 57.794 30.043 1:59.319
13:46:20.744 2 31.167 58.464 30.092 1:59.723
13:48:20.234 3 31.374 58.282 29.834 1:59.490
13:50:20.378 4 30.927 58.030 31.187 2:00.144
13:52:19.657 5 31.153 57.871 30.255
13:54:19.875 6 31.259 58.310 30.649 2:00.218
(95) DUDU FERRAZ
13:44:27.335 1 32230 59.769 31.066
13:46:34.191 2 34.644 1:00.560 31.652 2:06.856
13:49:21.736 p3 41.772 1:18.939 2:47.545
13:56:25.267 p4 1:25.631 7:03.531
(111) R.FERNANDES/C.CAPARELLI
13:44:51.184 1 37.029 1:07.639 31.738 2:16.406
13:47:11.718 p2 34.870 1:04.469 2:20.534
13:50:18.316 3 1:03.696 31.304 3:06.598
13:52:25.465 4 32.364 1:03.317 31.468
13:54:43.685 5 43.359 1:03.842 31.019 2:18.220
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